Wt. Class 114

Lift Weight Name School

Squat 265 Thomas McDonagh Glenbrook South
Bench 180 Thomas McDonagh Glenbrook South
Deadlift 350 Zach Matthews Evanston

Total 770 Zach Matthews Evanston

Wt. Class 123

Lift Weight Name School

Squat 330 Diego Figueroa Niles West
Bench 205 Emmitt Metzger; Connor Wholley Lockport; Sandburg
Deadlift 435 Diego Figueroa Niles West
Total 965 Diego Figueroa Niles West

Wt. Class 132

Lift Weight Name School

Squat 365 Esteban Mallory Hampshire
Bench 240 Sebastian Ortiz Lockport
Deadlift 495 Joel Flores Lockport

Total 1025 Esteban Mallory Hampshire

Wt. Class 148

Lift Weight Name School

Squat 420 Derek Kraus Crystal Lake South
Bench 285 Carter Blake Lockport
Deadlift 530 Esteban Mallory Hampshire
Total 1205 Esteban Mallory Hampshire

Wt. Class 165

Lift Weight Name School

Squat 510 AJ. Macak Sandburg
Bench 350 Connor Blake Lockport
Deadlift 575 Cohen Lesniak Lockport

Total 1405 A.J. Macak Sandburg

Wt. Class 181

Lift Weight Name School

Squat 575 Giho Jeong Whitney Young
Bench 350 Connor Blake Lockport
Deadlift 675 Francisco Figueroa Romeoville
Total 1505 Francisco Figueroa Romeoville

Wt. Class 198

Lift Weight Name School

Squat 585 Gavin Burian Lockport

Bench 345 Artem Federechenko Buffalo Grove
Deadlift 675 Francisco Figueroa; Gavin Burian Romeoville; Lockport
Total 1575 Gavin Burian Lockport

Wt. Class 220

Lift Weight Name School

Squat 615 Cyprian Nowakowski Sandburg
Bench 370 Jake Portz Plainfield South
Deadlift 685 Jake Semlow Lockport

Total 1535 Jake Semlow; Cyprian Nowakowski Lockport; Sandburg
Wt. Class 242

Lift Weight Name School

Squat 590 llyas Yassin Lincoln-Way East
Bench 390 Andrew Glenn; llyas Yassin Buffalo Grove; Lincoln-Way East
Deadlift 650 Dylan Braasch Lockport

Total 1595 llyas Yassin Lincoln-Way East
Wt. Class 275

Lift Weight Name School

Squat 565 Mantas Drukteinis Stagg

Bench 360 Steven Young Kankakee
Deadlift 635 Mantas Drukteinis Stagg

Total 1545 Mantas Drukteinis Stagg

Wt. Class 308

Lift Weight Name School

Squat 560 Nathan Aldmeyer Maine West
Bench 365 Demetri Georgopolous Taft

Deadlift 605 Demetri Georgopolous Taft

Total 1520 Demetri Georgopolous Taft

Lift Weight Name School

Squat 625 Brandon Derrick Waukegan
Bench 375 Brandon Derrick Waukegan
Deadlift 675 Brandon Derrick Waukegan

Total 1675 Brandon Derrick Waukegan

Deadlift
Total
Wt. Class

Deadlift
Total
Wt. Class

Squat
Bench
Deadlift
Total

Wt. Class

Squat
Bench
Deadlift
Total

Wt. Class

Squat
Bench
Deadlift
Total

W o LS
o Qo -
L
2 8 o
E 5

@

H

Deadlift
Total

Weight
230
125
290
640

Weight
260
140
310
670

320

Weight
305
180
345
790

Weight
350
175
405
880

Weight
405
180
410

Weight
340
180
375
810

Weight
385
185
430
1000

105

114

123

132

148

165

181

198

198+

Name

Raegan Mahalik
Raegan Mahalik
Raegan Mahalik
Raegan Mahalik

Name

Kamila Wolniak
Raegan Mahalik
Raegan Mahalik
Raegan Mahalik

Name

Olivia Skrocki
Elvie Villa

Mia Maglaya
Raegan Mahalik

Name

Angel Darko
Mollie Crnich
Angel Darko
Angel Darko

Name

Cynthia Lieu
Cynthia Lieu
Cynthia Lieu
Cynthia Lieu

Name

Mollie Crnich
Mollie Crnich
Violet Jackson
Mollie Crnich

Name

Logyn Frapolly
Brianna Wylie
Violet Jackson
Logyn Frapolly

Name

Logyn Frapolly
Natalie Marusarz
Logyn Frapolly
Logyn Frapolly

Name

Maram Makhlouf

Tessa Melancon

Zoe Streit

Guadalupe Valdez-Cruz

Zz
]
3
@

Montiana Bew
Montiana Bew
Montiana Bew
Montiana Bew

School

Lockport
Lockport
Lockport
Lockport

School
Sandburg
Lockport
Lockport
Lockport

School
Sandburg
Waukegan
Romeoville
Lockport

School
Romeoville
Sandburg
Romeoville
Romeoville

School

Hampshire
Hampshire
Hampshire
Hampshire

School

Sandburg
Sandburg
Sandburg
Sandburg

School

McHenry
New Trier
Sandburg
McHenry

School
McHenry
Whitney Young
McHenry
McHenry

School
Sandburg
New Trier
Lockport
Kankakee

School

Lockport
Lockport
Lockport
Lockport




