

Boys

Wt. Class 114			
Lift	Weight	Name	School
Squat	265	Thomas McDonagh	Glenbrook South
Bench	180	Thomas McDonagh	Glenbrook South
Deadlift	350	Zach Matthews	Evanston
Total	770	Zach Matthews	Evanston
Wt. Class 123			
Lift	Weight	Name	School
Squat	330	Diego Figueroa	Niles West
Bench	205	Emmitt Metzger; Connor Wholley	Lockport; Sandburg
Deadlift	435	Diego Figueroa	Niles West
Total	965	Diego Figueroa	Niles West
Wt. Class 132			
Lift	Weight	Name	School
Squat	365	Esteban Mallory	Hampshire
Bench	240	Sebastian Ortiz	Lockport
Deadlift	495	Joel Flores	Lockport
Total	1025	Esteban Mallory	Hampshire
Wt. Class 148			
Lift	Weight	Name	School
Squat	420	Derek Kraus	Crystal Lake South
Bench	285	Carter Blake	Lockport
Deadlift	530	Esteban Mallory	Hampshire
Total	1205	Esteban Mallory	Hampshire
Wt. Class 165			
Lift	Weight	Name	School
Squat	510	A.J. Macak	Sandburg
Bench	350	Connor Blake	Lockport
Deadlift	575	Cohen Lesniak	Lockport
Total	1405	A.J. Macak	Sandburg
Wt. Class 181			
Lift	Weight	Name	School
Squat	575	Giho Jeong	Whitney Young
Bench	350	Connor Blake	Lockport
Deadlift	675	Francisco Figueroa	Romeoville
Total	1505	Francisco Figueroa	Romeoville
Wt. Class 198			
Lift	Weight	Name	School
Squat	585	Gavin Burian	Lockport
Bench	345	Artem Federechenko	Buffalo Grove
Deadlift	675	Francisco Figueroa; Gavin Burian	Romeoville; Lockport
Total	1575	Gavin Burian	Lockport
Wt. Class 220			
Lift	Weight	Name	School
Squat	615	Cyprian Nowakowski	Sandburg
Bench	370	Jake Portz	Plainfield South
Deadlift	685	Jake Semlow	Lockport
Total	1535	Jake Semlow; Cyprian Nowakowski	Lockport; Sandburg
Wt. Class 242			
Lift	Weight	Name	School
Squat	590	Ilyas Yassin	Lincoln-Way East
Bench	390	Andrew Glenn; Ilyas Yassin	Buffalo Grove; Lincoln-Way East
Deadlift	650	Dylan Braasch	Lockport
Total	1595	Ilyas Yassin	Lincoln-Way East
Wt. Class 275			
Lift	Weight	Name	School
Squat	565	Mantas Drukteinis	Stagg
Bench	360	Steven Young	Kankakee
Deadlift	635	Mantas Drukteinis	Stagg
Total	1545	Mantas Drukteinis	Stagg
Wt. Class 308			
Lift	Weight	Name	School
Squat	560	Nathan Aldmeyer	Maine West
Bench	365	Demetri Georgopolous	Taft
Deadlift	605	Demetri Georgopolous	Taft
Total	1520	Demetri Georgopolous	Taft
Wt. Class 308+			
Lift	Weight	Name	School
Squat	625	Brandon Derrick	Waukegan
Bench	375	Brandon Derrick	Waukegan
Deadlift	675	Brandon Derrick	Waukegan
Total	1675	Brandon Derrick	Waukegan

Girls

Wt. Class 98			
Lift	Weight	Name	School
Squat	185	Raegan Mahalik	Lockport
Bench	110	Raegan Mahalik	Lockport
Deadlift	240	Raegan Mahalik	Lockport
Total	535	Raegan Mahalik	Lockport
Wt. Class 105			
Lift	Weight	Name	School
Squat	230	Kamilia Wolniak	Sandburg
Bench	125	Raegan Mahalik	Lockport
Deadlift	290	Raegan Mahalik	Lockport
Total	640	Raegan Mahalik	Lockport
Wt. Class 114			
Lift	Weight	Name	School
Squat	260	Olivia Skrocki	Sandburg
Bench	140	Elvie Villa	Waukegan
Deadlift	310	Mia Maglaya	Romeoville
Total	670	Raegan Mahalik	Lockport
Wt. Class 123			
Lift	Weight	Name	School
Squat	315	Angel Darko	Romeoville
Bench	160	Mollie Crnich	Sandburg
Deadlift	370	Angel Darko	Romeoville
Total	810	Angel Darko	Romeoville
Wt. Class 132			
Lift	Weight	Name	School
Squat	330	Cynthia Lieu	Hampshire
Bench	200	Cynthia Lieu	Hampshire
Deadlift	320	Cynthia Lieu	Hampshire
Total	845	Cynthia Lieu	Hampshire
Wt. Class 148			
Lift	Weight	Name	School
Squat	305	Mollie Crnich	Sandburg
Bench	180	Mollie Crnich	Sandburg
Deadlift	345	Violet Jackson	Sandburg
Total	790	Mollie Crnich	Sandburg
Wt. Class 165			
Lift	Weight	Name	School
Squat	350	Logyn Frapolly	McHenry
Bench	175	Brianna Wylie	New Trier
Deadlift	405	Violet Jackson	Sandburg
Total	880	Logyn Frapolly	McHenry
Wt. Class 181			
Lift	Weight	Name	School
Squat	405	Logyn Frapolly	McHenry
Bench	180	Natalie Marusarz	Whitney Young
Deadlift	410	Logyn Frapolly	McHenry
Total	990	Logyn Frapolly	McHenry
Wt. Class 198			
Lift	Weight	Name	School
Squat	340	Maram Makhlof	Sandburg
Bench	180	Tessa Melancon	New Trier
Deadlift	375	Zoe Streit	Lockport
Total	810	Guadalupe Valdez-Cruz	Kankakee
Wt. Class 198+			
Lift	Weight	Name	School
Squat	385	Montiana Bew	Lockport
Bench	185	Montiana Bew	Lockport
Deadlift	430	Montiana Bew	Lockport
Total	1000	Montiana Bew	Lockport